u b~ WN B

O 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00

< SCHOOLS & UNIVERSITIES
POLO ASSOCIATION

Senior Schools & Junior Schools Friendly Arena Tournament

Senior Upper Inters
Senior Upper Inters
Seniors Open
Seniors Open
Seniors Lower Inters

Seniors Lower Inters
Juniors Lower Inters
Juniors Lower Inters
Juniors Upper Inters
Senior Upper Inters

Senior Upper Inters
Seniors Open
Seniors Open
Seniors Lower Inters
Seniors Lower Inters

Juniors Lower Inters
Juniors Lower Inters
Juniors Upper Inters
Senior Upper Inters
Senior Upper Inters

Seniors Open
Seniors Open
Seniors Lower Inters
Seniors Lower Inters
Juniors Lower Inters

Juniors Lower Inters
Juniors Upper Inters
Senior Upper Inters
Senior Upper Inters
Senior Upper Inters

Sunday, 17th November

Oxford Polo
Revised Times

Stowe B
Radley A
Harrow
Minninnooka
St Mary's Ascot
Arena Roll
Bryanston/Seaford
Dragon
Farleigh
Amport/Warwick
Rugby
Arena Roll
Cheltenham B
Harrow
Minninnooka
Bryanston/Seaford
Cheltenham C
Arena Roll
SUPA Combined
Dragon
Amport/Warwick
Harrow B
Felsted 1st
Arena Roll
Stowe A
Cheltenham
Kings/Lord Wandsworth
Cheltenham C
Hertfordshire Polo Academy B
Arena Roll
Farleigh
Amport/Warwick
3rd Group B
2nd Group B
1st Group A

Harrow B
Cheltenham B
Stowe A
Cheltenham
Cheltenham C

Kings/Lord Wandsworth
SUPA Combined
Hertfordshire Polo Academy B
Hertfordshire Polo Academy A
Stowe B

Felsted 1st

Neogem

Wellington College

St Mary's Ascot
Kings/Lord Wandsworth

Farleigh

Hertfordshire Polo Academy B
Hertfordshire Polo Academy A
Rugby

Radley A

Neogem
Wellington College
St Mary's Ascot
Bryanston/Seaford
SUPA Combined

Dragon

Hertfordshire Polo Academy A
3rd Group A

2nd Group A

1st Group B



31
32
33

16:10

16:30 Seniors Open
16:40 Seniors Open
16:50 Seniors Open

3rd Group A
2nd Group A
1st Group A

Arena Roll

3rd Group B
2nd Group B
1st Group B



