

Senior Schools & Junior Schools Friendly Arena Tournament Sunday, 17th November Oxford Polo Revised Times

1	09:30	Senior Upper Inters	Stowe B	Harrow B
2		Senior Upper Inters	Radley A	Cheltenham B
3		Seniors Open	Harrow	Stowe A
4		Seniors Open	Minninnooka	Cheltenham
5		Seniors Lower Inters	St Mary's Ascot	Cheltenham C
	10:20		Arena Roll	
6		Seniors Lower Inters	Bryanston/Seaford	Kings/Lord Wandsworth
7	10:50	Juniors Lower Inters	Dragon	SUPA Combined
8	11:00	Juniors Lower Inters	Farleigh	Hertfordshire Polo Academy B
9	11:10	Juniors Upper Inters	Amport/Warwick	Hertfordshire Polo Academy A
10		Senior Upper Inters	Rugby	Stowe B
	11:30		Arena Roll	
11	11:50	Senior Upper Inters	Cheltenham B	Felsted 1st
12	12:00	Seniors Open	Harrow	Neogem
13	12:10	Seniors Open	Minninnooka	Wellington College
14	12:20	Seniors Lower Inters	Bryanston/Seaford	St Mary's Ascot
15	12:30	Seniors Lower Inters	Cheltenham C	Kings/Lord Wandsworth
	12:40		Arena Roll	
16	13:00	Juniors Lower Inters	SUPA Combined	Farleigh
17	13:10	Juniors Lower Inters	Dragon	Hertfordshire Polo Academy B
18	13:20	Juniors Upper Inters	Amport/Warwick	Hertfordshire Polo Academy A
19	13:30	Senior Upper Inters	Harrow B	Rugby
20	13:40	Senior Upper Inters	Felsted 1st	Radley A
	13:50		Arena Roll	
21	14:10	Seniors Open	Stowe A	Neogem
22	14:20	Seniors Open	Cheltenham	Wellington College
23	14:30	Seniors Lower Inters	Kings/Lord Wandsworth	St Mary's Ascot
24	14:40	Seniors Lower Inters	Cheltenham C	Bryanston/Seaford
25	14:50	Juniors Lower Inters	Hertfordshire Polo Academy B	SUPA Combined
	15:00		Arena Roll	
26	15:20	Juniors Lower Inters	Farleigh	Dragon
27	15:30	Juniors Upper Inters	Amport/Warwick	Hertfordshire Polo Academy A
28	15:40	Senior Upper Inters	3rd Group B	3rd Group A
29	15:50	Senior Upper Inters	2nd Group B	2nd Group A
30	16:00	Senior Upper Inters	1st Group A	1st Group B

	16:10	Arena Roll	
31	16:30 Seniors Open	3rd Group A	3rd Group B
32	16:40 Seniors Open	2nd Group A	2nd Group B
33	16:50 Seniors Open	1st Group A	1st Group B